CAMPEONATO POR EQUIPOS ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Club: S.C. LICEO TAORO
Categoria: 1
Grupo:

Capitan: Boris Hernandez Hernandez
Tel: 669885052 - email: isaiasrp@hotmail.es

Subcapitan: Isaias Rodriguez Perez
Tel: 687203498 - email: isaiasrp@hotmail.es

Relacién de Jugadores
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Nombre y Apellido

ALESSANDRO DEL FRANCIA
DAVID ALEGRIA LEON

AGUSTIN GONZALEZ MARTIN
CARLOS ALVAREZ PEREZ

BORIS HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
ALBERTO PESTANO HERNANDEZ
PABLO HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ
170041KI SENENT GIL

DANIEL PEREZ PACHECO
DANIEL DIAZ MARTIN

MIGUEL MESA MARTIN

SERGIO GONZALEZ GARCIA
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Licencia

780358-0
779967-2
800452-5
807249-9
824856-1
811527-3
779397-1
328929-7
822148-4
822697-1
823973-4
824498-1

Ranking Puntos
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